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ELEV.ALT IN FEET.
DIST. IN NAUTICAL MILE
BRG. IN MAGNETIC.
VAR 0.33°W

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART

AERODROME ELEV  383ft
Heights related to

THR RWY 28 ELEV  382ft

GAYA (VEGY)
INDIA

RNP Y RWY 28

NAUTICAL MILES FROM THR RWY 28

DRG.NO. AAI/59-IALC/18/08/01/2021

!!
!! !

Þ 284°

GY422
IF

2900GY421
FAF

RW 28
MAPt

(LNAV)
(2.9°)284° 284°

2700(2318)
OCA(H)

5.07%

2700
SDF

3 NM TO 
THR

(LNAV)

 1360
  (978)

1160(778)
TCH 50

Transition Altitude 4000
MISSED APPROACH
Speed restricted to IAS 210 kt.
Climb to GY431 on course 284°(M) 
turn left to GY432, turn Left to GY425
and turn left to GY422 climbing to 2900
and hold or as instructed by ATC.

Baro-VNAV not authorized
below 5°C & above 45°C

THR Elev.382

0 1 2 3 4 5 NM
SCALE

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

A

2900

MSA 25 NM 
GAYA ARP

RNP APCH

TWR 118.450
APP 118.450

Acft Category A/B/C/D Distance to RWY 28 NM 7.4 7.0 6 5 4 3 2
LNAV/VNAV 690(308) Altitude Ft 2700 2590 2280 1980 1670 1360 1050

LNAV 820(437) Ground Speed Kt 80 100 120 140 160 180
Rate of Descent (5.07%) ft/Min 410 515 615 720 820 925

OCA (H) Final Approach - FAF to MAPt Distance - 7.4NM
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